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Access Great Britain –  

A Guide to Doing Business in Great Britain 

The objective of Access: GB is to give practical and up-to-date 

information on the market for Irish companies. Here you will find useful, 

easy-to-digest advice on the critical aspects of doing business in Great 

Britain for companies at all levels of business development. 

http://www.enterprise-ireland.com/en/Export-Assistance/Market-

Research-Centre/Europe-Country-Reports.html 

 

Agencies and Networks in the UK 
 

UK Trade & Investment (UKTI)  www.ukti.gov.uk 

 

London  

London & Partners www.londonandpartners.com 

 

Scotland 

Scottish Development Agency www.sdi.co.uk 

Scottish Enterprise http://www.scottish-enterprise.com/ 

 

Wales  

Business Wales www.business.wales.gov.uk/starting-business 

 

North East 

Digital and Commercial Creative Network 

www.codeworksconnect.net 

 

North West 

Invest in Manchester www.investinmanchester.com 

Liverpool Vision www.liverpoolvision.co.uk 

Support Network for Customer Management www.callnorthwest.org.uk 

 

Yorkshire and the Humber 

Guide to Yorkshire www.yorkshireforward.com 

Science City York www.scy.co.uk 

 

East Midlands 

Medilink East Midlands www.medilinkem.com 

Midlands Aerospace Alliance www.midlandsaerospace.org.uk 

 

West Midlands 

Medilink West Midlands www.medilinkwm.co.uk 

 

East of England 

Health Enterprise East www.hee.org.uk 
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Irish Networks  
The Irish International Business Network (IIBN) www.iibn.com 

The London Irish Business Society (LIBS) www.li-bs.co.uk 

The British Irish Chamber of Commerce (BICC) www.britishirishchamber.com 

The Ireland Funds of Great Britain (IFGB) www.theirelandfunds.org/great-britain 

The London Irish Construction Network (TLICN) www.tlicn.com 

The London Irish Lawyers Association (LILA) www.londonirishlawyers.co.uk 

London Society of Chartered Accountants http://london.charteredaccountants.ie/ 

The Women’s Irish Network (WIN) www.womensirishnetwork.com 

 

Other Networking Opportunities 
MeetUp www.london.meetup.com 

Urbano Network www.urbanonetwork.co.uk 

The Rugby Business Network www.therugbybusinessnetwork.com 

 

Financial Services 
International Financial Services London www.thecityuk.com 

 

Digital 
Digital Donut www.digitaldoughnut.com 

Digital Sizzle www.thedigitalsizzle.com 

 

Architecture 
New London Architecture www.newlondonarchitecture.org 

The Royal Institute of British Architects www.architecture.com 
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Incubators/start up shared office space centres 
White Bear Yard www.whitebearyard.com 

Hub Westminster www.hubwestminster.net/mission 

Tech Hub www.techhub.com 

Tech Stars http://www.techstars.com 

Campus London http://www.campuslondon.com 

Clekenwell Workshops www.clerkenwellworkshops.com 

Hub Kings Cross https://kingscross.the-hub.net/ 

Club Workspace www.club.workspacegroup.co.uk/ 

Trampery http://thetrampery.com/ 

Innovation Warehouse www.theiw.org/about 

Rentadesk http://www.rentadesk.co.uk/ 

 

Business centres/Virtual office services 
Eoffice www.eoffice.net 

Regus www.regus.co.uk 

London Presence http://www.londonpresence.com 

Avanta www.avanta.co.uk 

This is your Office www.thisisyouroffice.com 

Your city office www.yourcityoffice.com 

The virtual office www.voffice.com 

W1 Office www.w1office.com 

 

Sources of office locations 
Gumtree www.gumtree.com 

Share my office http://www.sharemyoffice.co.uk/sobi2/find-an-office-share/offices-in-

england/office-space-in-soho/ 

Oficial Space www.officialspace.co.uk 

Soho Deskspace http://sohodeskspace.co.uk/ 

Office Genie www.officegenie.co.uk 

Your city office www.yourcityoffice.com 
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Hotels  

 
*Bedford Hotel 

Russell Square 

Tel: 0207 837 8844 

 

St Giles Hotel London 

Bedford Avenue, London, WC1B 3GH 

Tel: +44 (0) 20 7300 3054 

 

The Bloomsbury Hotel  

16-22 Great Russell Street, London   WC1B 3NN 

Tel: + 44 (0) 20 7347 1000 

 

Travelodge   

10 Drury Lane, High Holborn, London  WC2B 5RE 

Tel: 0871 984 6245 

 

The Maryleborne Hotel 

47 Welbeck Street, London W1G 8DN 

Tel: + 44 (0) 20 7486 6600 

 

The Reubens at the Palace 

39 Buckingham Palace Road, London SW1W OPS 

Tel:  020 7834 6600 

 

Best Western Premier Shaftesbury Avenue  

65-73 Shaftesbury Avenue,  London W1D 6EX 

Tel:   0871 223 5000 

 

 

Radisson Edwardian Mountbatten Hotel 

Seven Dials Covent Garden, London WC2H 9HD 

Tel: +44 (0)20 7836 4300  

 

The Covent Garden Hotel  

10 Monmouth Street London WC2H 9HB  

T: +44 20 7806 1000       

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


